Bric{ge

Lake Placid

Covered Bridge New Home Price List

Home Design

Ohio

Rhode Island
New Hampshire
Indiana
Vermont
Pennsylvania
Michigan

Massachusetts

January 1, 2018

Living SF
1020 SF

921 SF
1,115 SF
1,245 SF
1,238 SF
1,380 SF
1412 SF
1,419 SF

Total SE Base Price W/Lot
1345 SF $159,900
1,456 SF $164,900
1,649 SF $169,900
1,897 SF $179,900
1,899 SF $179,900
2,020 SF $189,900
2070 SF $194,900
2,076 SF $199,900

PRICES, FLOORPLANS, RENDERINGS AND FEATURES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WIHOUT NOTICE.

DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY VARY.



