

## Covered Bridge New Home Price List

January 1, 2018

Home Design	<u>Living SF</u>	<u>Total SF</u>	Base Price W/Lot
Ohio	1020 SF	1345 SF	\$159,900
Rhode Island	921 SF	1,456 SF	\$164,900
New Hampshire	1,115 SF	1,649 SF	\$169,900
Indiana	1,245 SF	1,897 SF	\$179,900
Vermont	1,238 SF	1,899 SF	\$179,900
Pennsylvania	1,380 SF	2,020 SF	\$189,900
Michigan	1412 SF	2070 SF	\$194,900
Massachusetts	1,419 SF	2,076 SF	\$199,900